
SORTED BY CITY GROUP 
Abington Old York Road Symphony 
Allentown Allentown Band 
Allentown Allentown Symphony 
Allentown Elm Street Jazz Band 
Allentown Lehigh Valley Pops Orchestra 
Allentown Marine Band of Allentown 
Allentown Municipal Band of Allentown 
Allentown Pioneer Band of Allentown 
Altoona Altoona Community Band 
Ambler Ambler Symphony 
Annville Washington Band of Annville 
Audubon Audubon Symphony Orchestra 
Bainbridge Bainbridge Band 
Bala Cynwyd Lower Merion Symphony Orchestra 
Bellefonte Bellefonte Community Band 
Bethlehem American Legion Band of Bethlehem 
Bethlehem Bethlehem Municipal Band 
Bethlehem Really Terrible Orchestra 
Bethlehem Valley Community Orchestra 
Biglerville Apple Core Band 
Bloomsburg Bloomsburg University & Community Orchestra 
Bloomsburg Clickard Consortium 
Boyertown Boyertown Alumni Marching Unit 
Brodbecks Brodbeck’s Band 
Broomall Marple Newtown Community Band 
Bryn Athyn Bryn Athyn Orchestra 
Butler Butler County Symphony 
Butler Musicians’ Concert Band 
Carlisle Carlisle Town Band 
Carlisle West Shore Symphony Orchestra 
Catawissa Catawissa Military Band 
Chambersburg Cumberland Valley School of Music St. Orch. 
Charleroi Mon Valley Community Band 
Cheltenham Olney Symphony Orchestra 
Coatesville Lukens Band 
Cressona Cressona Band 
Danville Danville Community Band 
Doylestown Bucks County Symphony 
Doylestown Delaware Valley University Bands 
Doylestown Doylestown Heat 
Doylestown Doylestown Symphonic Winds 
Doylestown Jazz 4 Nothin’ 
DuBois American Legion Post 17 Band 
Easton Easton Municipal Band 
Edinboro Concert Band of Northwest Pennsylvania 
Emigsville Emigsville Band 
Erie Erie County Clarinet Choir 
Erie Gem City Concert Band & Jazz Ensemble 
Erie Millcreek Area Community Band 
Fairless Hills Wing and a Prayer 
Feasterville Tri-County Band of Feasterville 
Finleyville Too Many Tubas  
Fort Washington Veterans Association of Military Musicians 
Franklin Franklin Silver Cornet Band 
Franklin Venango Chamber Orchestra 
Germantown Germantown Symphony Orchestra 
Gettysburg Gettysburg College Symphony Band 
Greensburg Sinfonia at Seton Hill 
Greensburg Westmoreland Symphonic Winds 
Hanover Hanover Symphony Orchestra 
Hanover Lyric Band of Hanover 
Harrisburg Greater Harrisburg Concert Band 
Harrisburg Keystone Concert Band 
Harrison City Penn-Trafford Community Band 
Harrison City Penn-Trafford Community Flute Choir 
Harrison City Penn-Trafford Community Jazz Warriors 
Harrisville Harrisville Community Band 
Hollidaysburg Hollidaysburg Alumni & Community Band 
Hummelstown Central Pennsylvania Symphony 
Huntingdon Raystown Wind Orchestra 
Huntingdon Valley Old Comrades Concert Band 
Jeannette Jeannette Community Band 
Jenkintown Jenkintown Community Band 
Kittanning Kittanning Community Band 
Kittanning  Kittanning Fireman’s Band 
Lancaster British Band 
Lancaster Malta Band 
Lansdale Montgomery County Concert Band 
Lansdowne Lansdowne Symphony Orchestra 
Lebanon Perseverance Band of Lebanon 

Leechburg Kiski Valley Community Band 
Lewistown Lewistown Community Band 
Littlestown Littlestown Area Municipal Band 
Lititz Lititz Community Band 
Macungie Macungie Band 
Mercer Mercer Community Band 
Mercersburg Mercersburg Area Community Band 
Merion Merion Concert Band 
Mill Hall Central Pennsylvania Community Band 
Millerstown Greenwood Community Band 
Monaca Beaver County Symphonic Wind Ensemble 
Munhall Munhall Community Band 
New Castle Dante DiThomas Swing Band 
New Castle Red Coat Band 
New Cumberland New Cumberland Town Band 
New Holland New Holland Band 
Newtown Delaware Valley Wind Symphony 
Northern Cambria Northern Cambria Community Band 
Norristown The Verdi Band of Norristown 
Oil City Mostly Brass 
Palmerton Palmerton Community Band 
Philadelphia Cardinal Dougherty Alumni Band 
Philadelphia Main Line Symphony Orchestra 
Philadelphia Orchestra Society of Philadelphia 
Philadelphia Penn View Brass Band 
Philadelphia Temple U. Night Owls Campus Community Band 
Pittsburgh Community Band South 
Pittsburgh East Winds Symphonic Band 
Pittsburgh North Suburban Symphonic Band 
Pittsburgh Pine Creek Community Band 
Pittsburgh Pittsburgh Civic Orchestra 
Pittsburgh South Hills Junior Orchestra 
Pittsburgh West Hills Symphonic Band 
Pottstown Pottsgrove Community Band 
Pottsville Third Brigade Band 
Quakertown Quakertown Band 
Reading Berks Sinfonietta 
Reading Exeter Community Band 
Reading Ringgold Band 
Reading Ringgold New Horizons Band 
Reading Reading Philharmonic Orchestra 
Reading Reading Pops Orchestra 
Reading Reading Symphony Orchestra 
Red Hill Red Hill Band 
Red Lion Red Lion Felton Band 
Rehrersburg Keystone Band of Rehrersburg 
Rohrerstown Rohrerstown Community Band 
Roseto Slate Belt Band 
Scottdale Scottdale Concert Band 
Selinsgrove Selinsgrove Area Adult Band  
Sharon Buhl Park Concert Band 
Shippensburg Shippensburg Band 
Shippensburg Shippensburg Univ. Community Orchestra 
Somerset Somerset County Community Band 
Southampton Southampton Community Band 
State College State College Area Municipal Band 
Strasburg Lampeter Strasburg Community Band 
Sunbury Sunbury City Band 
Troy Troy Town Band 
Uniontown VFW Post 8543 Band and Swing Band 
Upper Darby Upper Darby Sousa Band 
Upper Dublin New Horizons Band 
Warminster Warminster Symphony Orchestra 
Washington Washington Symphony Orchestra 
Wayne Pennsylvania Symphonic Wind Band 
West Chester Chester County Concert Band 
West Chester West Chester Community Concert Band 
Williamsport Imperial Teteques 
Williamsport Repasz Band 
Williamsport Williamsport Orchestra 
Wrightsville Twin Rose Community Band 
Wyalusing  Wyalusing Adult Band 
Wyomissing Wyomissing Band 
Yardley Pennsbury Community Band 
York Spring Garden Band 
York York County Alumni Jazz Band 
York York Symphony Orchestra 
Youngwood Westmoreland County Community Band  
Youngwood Westmoreland County Community Orchestra 
 
 



 
CITY SORTED BY GROUP NAME 
Allentown Allentown Band 
Allentown Allentown Symphony 
Altoona Altoona Community Band 
Ambler Ambler Symphony 
Bethlehem American Legion Band of Bethlehem 
DuBois American Legion Post 17 Band 
Biglerville Apple Core Band 
Audubon Audubon Symphony Orchestra 
Bainbridge Bainbridge Band 
Monaca Beaver County Symphonic Wind Ensemble 
Bellefonte Bellefonte Community Band 
Bethlehem Bethlehem Municipal Band 
Bloomsburg Bloomsburg Univ. & Community Orchestra 
Boyertown Boyertown Alumni Marching Unit 
Lancaster British Band 
Brodbecks Brodbeck’s Band 
Bryn Athyn Bryn Athyn Orchestra 
Doylestown Bucks County Symphony 
Sharon Buhl Park Concert Band 
Butler Butler County Symphony 
Philadelphia Cardinal Dougherty Alumni Band 
Carlisle Carlisle Town Band 
Catawissa Catawissa Military Band 
Mill Hall Central Pennsylvania Community Band 
Hummelstown Central Pennsylvania Symphony 
West Chester Chester County Concert Band 
Bloomsburg Clickard Consortium 
Pittsburgh Community Band South 
Edinboro Concert Band of Northwest Pennsylvania 
Cressona Cressona Band 
Chambersburg Cumberland Valley School of Music St. Orch. 
New Castle Dante DiThomas Swing Band 
Danville Danville Community Band 
Doylestown Delaware Valley University Bands 
Newtown Delaware Valley Wind Symphony 
Doylestown Doylestown Heat 
Doylestown Doylestown Symphonic Winds 
Pittsburgh East Winds Symphonic Band 
Easton Easton Municipal Band 
Allentown Elm Street Jazz Band 
Emigsville Emigsville Band 
Erie Erie County Clarinet Choir 
Reading Exeter Community Band 
Franklin Franklin Silver Cornet Band 
Erie Gem City Concert Band & Jazz Ensemble 
Germantown Germantown Symphony Orchestra 
Gettysburg Gettysburg College Symphony Band 
Harrisburg Greater Harrisburg Concert Band 
Millerstown Greenwood Community Band 
Hanover Hanover Symphony Orchestra 
Harrisville Harrisville Community Band 
Hollidaysburg Hollidaysburg Alumni & Community Band 
Williamsport Imperial Teteques 
Doylestown Jazz 4 Nothin’ 
Jeannette Jeannette Community Band 
Jenkintown Jenkintown Community Band 
Rehrersburg Keystone Band of Rehrersburg 
Harrisburg Keystone Concert Band 
Kittanning Kittanning Community Band 
Kittanning  Kittanning Fireman’s Band 
Leechburg Kiski Valley Community Band 
Strasburg Lampeter Strasburg Community Band 
Lansdowne Lansdowne Symphony Orchestra 
Allentown Lehigh Valley Pops Orchestra 
Littlestown Littlestown Area Municipal Band 
Lewistown Lewistown Community Band 
Lititz Lititz Community Band 
Bala Cynwyd Lower Merion Symphony Orchestra 
Coatesville Lukens Band 
Hanover Lyric Band of Hanover 
Macungie Macungie Band 
Philadelphia Main Line Symphony Orchestra 
Lancaster Malta Band 
Allentown Marine Band of Allentown 
Broomall Marple Newtown Community Band 
Mercer Mercer Community Band  
Mercersburg Mercersburg Area Community Band 
Merion Merion Concert Band 
Erie Millcreek Area Community Band 

Charleroi Mon Valley Community Band 
Lansdale Montgomery County Concert Band 
Oil City Mostly Brass 
Munhall Munhall Community Band 
Allentown Municipal Band of Allentown 
Butler Musicians’ Concert Band 
New Cumberland New Cumberland Town Band 
New Holland New Holland Band 
Upper Dublin New Horizons Band 
Pittsburgh North Suburban Symphonic Band 
Northern Cambria Northern Cambria Community Band 
Norristown The Verdi Band of Norristown 
Huntingdon Valley Old Comrades Concert Band 
Abington Old York Road Symphony 
Cheltenham Olney Symphony Orchestra 
Philadelphia Orchestra Society of Philadelphia 
Palmerton Palmerton Community Band 
Philadelphia Penn View Brass Band 
Harrison City Penn-Trafford Community Band 
Harrison City Penn-Trafford Community Flute Choir 
Harrison City Penn-Trafford Community Jazz Warriors 
Yardley Pennsbury Community Band 
Wayne Pennsylvania Symphonic Wind Band 
Lebanon Perseverance Band of Lebanon 
Pittsburgh Pine Creek Community Band 
Allentown Pioneer Band of Allentown 
Pittsburgh Pittsburgh Civic Orchestra 
Pottstown Pottsgrove Community Band 
Huntingdon Raystown Wind Orchestra 
Reading Berks Sinfonietta 
Quakertown Quakertown Band 
Reading Reading Philharmonic Orchestra 
Reading Reading Pops Orchestra 
Reading Reading Symphony Orchestra 
Bethlehem Really Terrible Orchestra 
New Castle Red Coat Band 
Red Hill Red Hill Band 
Red Lion Red Lion Felton Band 
Williamsport Repasz Band 
Reading Ringgold Band 
Reading Ringgold New Horizons Band 
Rohrerstown Rohrerstown Community Band 
Scottdale Scottdale Concert Band 
Selinsgrove Selinsgrove Area Adult Band  
Shippensburg Shippensburg Band 
Shippensburg Shippensburg Univ. Community Orchestra 
Greensburg Sinfonia at Seton Hill 
Roseto Slate Belt Band 
Somerset Somerset County Community Band 
Pittsburgh South Hills Junior Orchestra 
Southampton Southampton Community Band 
York Spring Garden Band 
State College State College Area Municipal Band 
Sunbury Sunbury City Band 
Philadelphia Temple U. Night Owls Campus Comm. Band 
Pottsville Third Brigade Band 
Finleyville Too Many Tubas 
Feasterville Tri-County Band of Feasterville 
Troy Troy Town Band 
Wrightsville Twin Rose Community Band 
Upper Darby Upper Darby Sousa Band 
Franklin Venango Chamber Orchestra 
Uniontown VFW Post 8543 Band and Swing Band 
Warminster Warminster Symphony Orchestra 
Annville Washington Band of Annville 
Washington Washington Symphony Orchestra 
West Chester West Chester Community Concert Band 
Pittsburgh West Hills Symphonic Band 
Carlisle West Shore Symphony Orchestra 
Youngwood Westmoreland County Comm. College Band 
Youngwood Westmoreland County Community Orchestra 
Greensburg Westmoreland Symphonic Winds 
Williamsport Williamsport Orchestra 
Fairless Hills Wing and a Prayer 
Wyalusing  Wyalusing Adult Band 
Wyomissing Wyomissing Band 
Bethlehem Valley Community Orchestra 
Fort Washington Veterans Association of Military Musicians 
York York County Alumni Jazz Band 
York York Symphony Orchestra 


